
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

YNG Saturday, 30 January 2021

Y 3/4 347 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAKING GRAVY Last start placegetter YNG, 26/12/2020, R3, Y 6P 7P 2Y 3/1/2V. Prest 495200 5/4147

 2 BILLY LOBO Weighted points score BAT, 25/01/2021, R7, P 2P 1P 2P 3/1/2E. Scott 528257 8/4249

 3 DANA ACE Weighted points score TEM, 24/01/2021, R8, P 5P 3P 5P 3/1/1R. Mcdonald 494736 13/12214

 4 MAGIC BLAZE Weighted points score BAT, 18/01/2021, R10, P 6P 4P 4Y 3/1/2S. Stedman 488186 15/14115

 5 HAVE A BLAST Weighted points score BAT, 10/08/2020, R11, P (FEL)P 1P 8P 3/1/2A. Peck 490051 5/3114

 6 COCO KHATANGA 2 Weighted points score TEM, 24/01/2021, R9, P 6P 4P 3P 3/1/2R. Edenborough 489403 8/2114

 7 LOST PAPERS Weighted points score WAG, 22/01/2021, R9, P 1P 6P 8P 3/1/2P. Strutt 476784 6/5107

 8 DANA GEM Weighted points score TEM, 24/01/2021, R12, M 4M 7P 4P 3/1/2R. Mcdonald 488116 18/1399

 9 DANA JILL Weighted points score TEM, 24/01/2021, R12, M 6M 6P 4Y 3/1/2T. Mccaffery 488115 8/591

 10 TRUNDLE BETTY Last start winner YNG, 26/12/2019, R9, D 6P 8P 6P 4/1/2P. Strutt 492216 4/157

 11 GUY'S SONG Last start placegetter TEM, 15/08/2020, R9, Y 2P 6P 1P 4/1/2V. Prest 495201 6/5243

 12 TORANA ONE Last start placegetter YNG, 21/11/2020, R7, Y 4P 6P 6P 4/1/2J. Scott 500317 4/0132

 13 GREAT FIGHTER Last start placegetter TEM, 12/12/2020, R7, Y 6P 5P 2Y 4/1/2R. Mckinnon 508720 3/0102

 14 TURBO BLAZE Weighted points score TEM, 08/11/2020, R3, P 8P 6Y 3Y 4/1/1S. Stedman 419603 23/13166

 15 GETALONG DANA Weighted points score TEM, 24/01/2021, R12, M 8M 6P 8P 4/1/1R. Mcdonald 488113 17/16102
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

YNG Saturday, 30 January 2021

Y 4/5 347 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TRUNDLE BETTY Last start winner YNG, 26/12/2019, R9, D 6P 8P 6P 4/1/2P. Strutt 492216 4/157

 2 GUY'S SONG Last start placegetter TEM, 15/08/2020, R9, Y 2P 6P 1P 4/1/2V. Prest 495201 6/5243

 3 TORANA ONE Last start placegetter YNG, 21/11/2020, R7, Y 4P 6P 6P 4/1/2J. Scott 500317 4/0132

 4 GREAT FIGHTER Last start placegetter TEM, 12/12/2020, R7, Y 6P 5P 2Y 4/1/2R. Mckinnon 508720 3/0102

 5 TURBO BLAZE Weighted points score TEM, 08/11/2020, R3, P 8P 6Y 3Y 4/1/1S. Stedman 419603 23/13166

 6 GETALONG DANA Weighted points score TEM, 24/01/2021, R12, M 8M 6P 8P 4/1/1R. Mcdonald 488113 17/16102

 7 BRENNY'S BANQUET Last start winner YNG, 26/12/2020, R4, Y 2P 1Y 2Y 5/1G. Apps 524009 5/4216

 8 DANA GERTIE Last start winner YNG, 26/12/2020, R10, Y 4P 3P 5P 5/2R. Mcdonald 530549 3/2136

 9 DANA WING Last start winner YNG, 26/12/2020, R9, Y 5P 4P 6P 5/3R. Mcdonald 528611 3/2104

 10 MYSTIC DELIGHT Last start placegetter YNG, 19/12/2020, R9, Y 2Y 5Y 4P 5/4V. Prest 497753 1/0115

 11 FUSION WHISPER Last start placegetter YNG, 26/12/2020, R10, Y 4P 4P 3Y 5/3S. Lang 500469 3/292

 12 REBEL MAN Last start placegetter YNG, 26/12/2020, R5, Y 5P 5P 5P 5/4G. Sheather 520536 1/092

 13 BUDDY BANQUET Last start placegetter YNG, 26/12/2020, R6, Y 3Y 6Y 8Y 5/3G. Apps 469108 2/176

 14 MARTIN LOBO 2 Weighted points score BAT, 25/01/2021, R6, P 6P 5P 3P 5/3E. Scott 499280 3/1189

 15 MENISCUS FIRE Weighted points score TEM, 12/12/2020, R6, Y 8Y 3P 2P 5/4E. Winters 521754 1/0133

 16 GYPSY'S MAGIC Weighted points score BAT, 18/01/2021, R5, P 2P 5P 5Y 5/1S. Stedman 488185 7/6115

 17 BANQUET DYNASTY Weighted points score TEM, 24/01/2021, R12, M 5M 8Y 3Y 5/1G. Apps 469896 14/11113

 18 COLLISION PATH Weighted points score GBN, 22/01/2021, R7, P 7P 2P 7P 5/4G. Anesbury 499888 1/0105

 19 BOLT ALONG Weighted points score YNG, 26/12/2020, R10, Y 6Y 4Y 6Y 5/1R. Mcdonald 494739 3/1105

 20 BLACKFOOT ANGEL 2 Weighted points score TEM, 24/01/2021, R6, P 5P 5P 3P 5/3E. Hughes 523713 4/2105

 21 BLUE HOTEL Weighted points score YNG, 26/12/2020, R9, Y 5Y 3Y 6P 5/4G. Prest 521001 2/196

 22 ZULU OCEAN Weighted points score WAG, 01/01/2021, R10, P 8P 5Y 1Y 5/4G. Derrick 534714 1/095

 23 FLYING SOLO Weighted points score YNG, 26/12/2020, R4, Y 4Y 5P 5Y 5/1T. Mccaffery 498344 5/489

 24 SHE'S SILVER Weighted points score GBN, 31/12/2020, R3, P 6P 4Y 3Y 5/4T. Mccaffery 527841 1/086

 25 KAY'S SPECIAL Weighted points score BAT, 11/01/2021, R5, P 7P 5Y 6Y 5/1S. Stedman 488184 10/985

 26 LOBO HEART Weighted points score BAT, 11/01/2021, R8, P 6P 7Y 2Y 5/3E. Scott 499279 2/182

 27 AGNAS BROWN Weighted points score BUL, 19/01/2021, R3, P 6P 5P 5P 5/4I. Mccorkindale 521002 1/079

 28 HIGHWAY ROBBERY Weighted points score YNG, 21/11/2020, R9, Y 7Y (FEL)Y 7P 5/4L. Sargood 497777 1/076

 29 VELOCITY ANNA Weighted points score WAG, 08/01/2021, R6, P 6P 4P 6Y 5/1S. Lang 499393 3/276

 30 MONSTER RENNY Weighted points score WAG, 08/01/2021, R11, P 8P 8P 6Y 5/4D. Ashton 531342 1/076

 31 PHONE ME 2 Weighted points score TEM, 24/01/2021, R6, P 6P 7P 6P 5/1R. Mckinnon 494269 4/272

2 / 9Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 28 January 2021 - 06:35 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

YNG Saturday, 30 January 2021

Y 4/5 347 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

YNG Saturday, 30 January 2021

Y 5 347 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BRENNY'S BANQUET Last start winner YNG, 26/12/2020, R4, Y 2P 1Y 2Y 5/1G. Apps 524009 5/4216

 2 DANA GERTIE Last start winner YNG, 26/12/2020, R10, Y 4P 3P 5P 5/2R. Mcdonald 530549 3/2136

 3 DANA WING Last start winner YNG, 26/12/2020, R9, Y 5P 4P 6P 5/3R. Mcdonald 528611 3/2104

 4 MYSTIC DELIGHT Last start placegetter YNG, 19/12/2020, R9, Y 2Y 5Y 4P 5/4V. Prest 497753 1/0115

 5 FUSION WHISPER Last start placegetter YNG, 26/12/2020, R10, Y 4P 4P 3Y 5/3S. Lang 500469 3/292

 6 REBEL MAN Last start placegetter YNG, 26/12/2020, R5, Y 5P 5P 5P 5/4G. Sheather 520536 1/092

 7 BUDDY BANQUET Last start placegetter YNG, 26/12/2020, R6, Y 3Y 6Y 8Y 5/3G. Apps 469108 2/176

 8 MARTIN LOBO 2 Weighted points score BAT, 25/01/2021, R6, P 6P 5P 3P 5/3E. Scott 499280 3/1189

 9 MENISCUS FIRE Weighted points score TEM, 12/12/2020, R6, Y 8Y 3P 2P 5/4E. Winters 521754 1/0133

 10 GYPSY'S MAGIC Weighted points score BAT, 18/01/2021, R5, P 2P 5P 5Y 5/1S. Stedman 488185 7/6115

 11 BANQUET DYNASTY Weighted points score TEM, 24/01/2021, R12, M 5M 8Y 3Y 5/1G. Apps 469896 14/11113

 12 BLACKFOOT ANGEL 2 Weighted points score TEM, 24/01/2021, R6, P 5P 5P 3P 5/3E. Hughes 523713 4/2105

 13 COLLISION PATH Weighted points score GBN, 22/01/2021, R7, P 7P 2P 7P 5/4G. Anesbury 499888 1/0105

 14 BOLT ALONG Weighted points score YNG, 26/12/2020, R10, Y 6Y 4Y 6Y 5/1R. Mcdonald 494739 3/1105

 15 BLUE HOTEL Weighted points score YNG, 26/12/2020, R9, Y 5Y 3Y 6P 5/4G. Prest 521001 2/196

 16 ZULU OCEAN Weighted points score WAG, 01/01/2021, R10, P 8P 5Y 1Y 5/4G. Derrick 534714 1/095

 17 FLYING SOLO Weighted points score YNG, 26/12/2020, R4, Y 4Y 5P 5Y 5/1T. Mccaffery 498344 5/489

 18 SHE'S SILVER Weighted points score GBN, 31/12/2020, R3, P 6P 4Y 3Y 5/4T. Mccaffery 527841 1/086

 19 KAY'S SPECIAL Weighted points score BAT, 11/01/2021, R5, P 7P 5Y 6Y 5/1S. Stedman 488184 10/985

 20 LOBO HEART Weighted points score BAT, 11/01/2021, R8, P 6P 7Y 2Y 5/3E. Scott 499279 2/182

 21 AGNAS BROWN Weighted points score BUL, 19/01/2021, R3, P 6P 5P 5P 5/4I. Mccorkindale 521002 1/079

 22 HIGHWAY ROBBERY Weighted points score YNG, 21/11/2020, R9, Y 7Y (FEL)Y 7P 5/4L. Sargood 497777 1/076

 23 VELOCITY ANNA Weighted points score WAG, 08/01/2021, R6, P 6P 4P 6Y 5/1S. Lang 499393 3/276

 24 MONSTER RENNY Weighted points score WAG, 08/01/2021, R11, P 8P 8P 6Y 5/4D. Ashton 531342 1/076

 25 PHONE ME 2 Weighted points score TEM, 24/01/2021, R6, P 6P 7P 6P 5/1R. Mckinnon 494269 4/272
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

YNG Saturday, 30 January 2021

Y FFA 347 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DARE ME Last start winner TEM, 12/12/2020, R8, Y 3M 6P 6P 2/1/2A. Duck 487843 9/6111

 2 MAKING GRAVY Last start placegetter YNG, 26/12/2020, R3, Y 6P 7P 2Y 3/1/2V. Prest 495200 5/4147

 3 BILLY LOBO Weighted points score BAT, 25/01/2021, R7, P 2P 1P 2P 3/1/2E. Scott 528257 8/4249

 4 DANA ACE Weighted points score TEM, 24/01/2021, R8, P 5P 3P 5P 3/1/1R. Mcdonald 494736 13/12214

 5 MAGIC BLAZE Weighted points score BAT, 18/01/2021, R10, P 6P 4P 4Y 3/1/2S. Stedman 488186 15/14115

 6 COCO KHATANGA 2 Weighted points score TEM, 24/01/2021, R9, P 6P 4P 3P 3/1/2R. Edenborough 489403 8/2114

 7 HAVE A BLAST Weighted points score BAT, 10/08/2020, R11, P (FEL)P 1P 8P 3/1/2A. Peck 490051 5/3114

 8 LOST PAPERS Weighted points score WAG, 22/01/2021, R9, P 1P 6P 8P 3/1/2P. Strutt 476784 6/5107

 9 DANA GEM Weighted points score TEM, 24/01/2021, R12, M 4M 7P 4P 3/1/2R. Mcdonald 488116 18/1399

 10 DANA JILL Weighted points score TEM, 24/01/2021, R12, M 6M 6P 4Y 3/1/2T. Mccaffery 488115 8/591
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

YNG Saturday, 30 January 2021

Y MDN 347 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WARRUMBUNGLE ZIP Last start placegetter MUS, 25/10/2020, R1, Y 3Y M/1J. Hill 528655 0/0117

 2 LE CHOMP Last start placegetter YNG, 26/12/2020, R2, Y 4P 2P 2Y M/1S. Bermingham 535430 0/0114

 3 DARWIN LIGHTS Last start placegetter YNG, 26/12/2020, R1, Y 6P 8P 2Y M/1S. Bermingham 527202 0/0108

 4 THIN LITTLE Last start placegetter YNG, 26/12/2020, R1, Y 6P 4P 3P M/1G. Sheather 499833 0/092

 5 SOLD NO HOUSES Last start placegetter YNG, 26/09/2020, R2, Y 7P 4P 4P M/1R. Mcdonald 530555 0/086

 6 DANA CHILL Last start placegetter YNG, 21/11/2020, R3, Y 4P 4P 3Y M/1S. Lang 530541 0/082

 7 DANA ALICE Last start placegetter YNG, 21/11/2020, R1, Y 6P 7P 4P M/1S. Lang 530543 0/074

 8 ASHYAH First start M/1G. Anesbury 539456 0/00

 9 WILD DEJA First start M/1A. Duck 530370 0/00

 10 PAMJAMS JODIE First start M/1J. Scott 522750 0/00

 11 DANA BIG PETE First start M/1R. Mcdonald 535129 0/00

 12 PAMJAMS BENGAL First start M/1J. Scott 527595 0/00

 13 ZULU HEART First start M/1G. Derrick 534718 0/00

 14 MISS BRIGGS Weighted points score TEM, 24/01/2021, R1, P 5P 5Y 4Y M/1G. Parsons 527035 0/078

 15 PAMJAMS AZURE Weighted points score YNG, 26/12/2020, R2, Y 5Y 7P 7P M/1J. Scott 527594 0/066

 16 UP THERE CHARLIE Weighted points score YNG, 26/12/2020, R1, Y 6Y 7P 5Y M/1T. Mccaffery 529313 0/064

 17 GO BONZO Weighted points score TEM, 24/01/2021, R1, P 4P 4P M/1G. Mckinnon 500042 0/061
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

YNG Saturday, 30 January 2021

Y 2 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COCO KHATANGA 1 Weighted points score TEM, 24/01/2021, R9, P 6P 4P 3P 2/1/1R. Edenborough 489403 8/4114
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

YNG Saturday, 30 January 2021

Y 4 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SELL MORE HOUSES Weighted points score BAT, 25/01/2021, R6, P 3P 7P 3P 4/1/1R. Mcdonald 508737 3/2153

 2 PHONE ME 1 Weighted points score TEM, 24/01/2021, R6, P 6P 7P 6P 4/1/2R. Mckinnon 494269 4/172
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

YNG Saturday, 30 January 2021

Y 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLACKFOOT ANGEL 1 Last start winner TEM, 14/11/2020, R8, Y 5P 5P 3P 5/3E. Hughes 523713 4/1105

 2 MARTIN LOBO 1 Last start placegetter YNG, 26/12/2020, R8, Y 6P 5P 3P 5/4E. Scott 499280 3/1189
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